#*

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Name

130

407

78

353

439

821

776

719

72

131

474

613

662

145

610

492

684

489

797

582

SUM 9474

CPF

09011812425

36524138813

10657788724

39844809894

11835979670

06257857627

01985793571

31164396803

00784413231

08125346465

34340482862

02357613114

04537333529

04219537562

06315266339

38336756833

04013967383

38429036857

04508685595

95690603104

Cotas
Negros

Negros

Negros

Negros

Indigenas

Negros
Negros

Negros

Nota Final PS2020

10.00

9.75

9.10

8.88

8.75

8.63

8.38

8.38

7.75

7.53

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.38

7.00

7.00

6.75

6.63

6.50

4.25

Sum 155.13

Resultado Final
Aprovado e Classificado
Aprovado e Classificado
Aprovado e Classificado
Aprovado e Classificado
Aprovado e Classificado
Aprovado e Classificado
Aprovado e Classificado
Aprovado e Classificado
Desclassificado
Desclassificado
Aprovado e Classificado
Desclassificado
Desclassificado

Aprovado e Classificado

Aprovado e nao classificado

Desclassificado

Desclassificado

Desclassificado

Desclassificado

Desclassificado



